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Campionato TRIVENETO Motocross

=
Moto Club ARCO - Gara del 04-10-2020 L h
ELENCO INGRESSO PROVE LIBERE A% |
. MC ARCO
1™ Turno: MX1-MX2 Elite/Fast/Expert
ANTONIAZZI FRANCESCO MX2 FAST KTM 250 2T
GUARISE MANOLO MX2 FAST HUSQVARNA 250 2T
BERTO THOMAS MX2 FAST HONDA 250 4T
BEGGIO DAVIDE MX1 FAST HONDA 450 4T
DE BORTOLI DAVIDE MX1 ELITE HONDA 450 4T
BETTIN MIKE MX2 EXPERT HONDA 250 4T
MELCHIORI MATTEO MX1 EXPERT YAMAHA 450 4T
WOHLFARTER MAXIMILIAN MX2 EXPERT HUSQVARNA 250 4T
CELOTTO MARCO MX2 FAST YAMAHA 250 4T
MARION FRANCESCO MX2 EXPERT SUZUKI 250 4T
CERON DAVIDE MX2 EXPERT KAWASAKI 250 4T
ZATTONI DEVIS MX2 EXPERT HONDA 250 4T
PALU LUCA MX2 EXPERT YAMAHA 250 4T
PAGANINI MARCO MX1 FAST HONDA 450 4T
DALLA VALERIA  ERMES MX2 FAST KTM 250 4T
PAGANINI LUCA MX2 EXPERT HONDA 250 4T
GATTI DAVIDE MX2 EXPERT YAMAHA 250 4T
PAOLI ALBERTO MX2 EXPERT HUSQVARNA 250 4T
FALSER GEORG MX2 FAST HONDA 250 4T
GIROLIMETTO MATTIA MX2 FAST SUZUKI 125 2T
PICHLER MAXIMILIAN MX2 EXPERT YAMAHA 250 4T
STUPPNER FELIX MX2 EXPERT KTM 250 2T
BASTIANON DENNY MX2 FAST HONDA 250 4T
APOLLONI MATTEO MX2 FAST KTM 250 4T
CAMPORESE LORENZO MX2 FAST KAWASAKI 250 4T
SCOZZAFAVA OMAR MX2 EXPERT KAWASAKI 250 4T
REGGIANI DAVIDE MX2 FAST HUSQVARNA 250 2T
RIZZARDO GABRIELE MX1 EXPERT YAMAHA 450 4T
ZENATO SEBASTIAN MX1 FAST HUSQVARNA 450 4T
PASQUALINI YURI MX2 FAST KTM 250 4T
ROSSI ANDREA MX2 FAST KTM 125 2T
COGO ANDREA MX1 FAST HUSQVARNA 450 4T
CALUGI DARIO MX2 FAST KTM 250 4T
CORRADO MICHELE MX2 EXPERT HONDA 250 4T
REZIERE ALEX MX2 FAST HONDA 250 4T
BORTOLOTTO DIEGO MX2 FAST YAMAHA 250 4T
DA DALT RONNY MX1 FAST HONDA 450 4T
DALLA VECCHIA  MICHELE MX2 EXPERT KAWASAKI 250 4T
GUARISE ISMAELE MX2 ELITE HONDA 250 4T
RIZZARDI MASSIMILIANO MX1 FAST KTM 250 2T
FIAMIN MATTEO MX2 FAST KTM 250 2T
BERTIN ROCCO MX2 FAST KTM 125 2T
CARP MATTIA MX1 EXPERT HUSQVARNA 450 4T
FURLAN GIACOMO MX2 FAST HONDA 250 4T
PASQUALOTTO  LUCA MX2 EXPERT HONDA 250 4T
PAVAN DAVIDE MX2 FAST HONDA 250 2T
ERMINI PAOLO MX2 FAST HUSQVARNA 250 4T
SONEGO STEFANO MX1 FAST HONDA 450 4T
BERTUZZI NICOLA MX1 ELITE KTM 450 4T
RATSCHILLER MAX MX2 FAST KTM 250 4T
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Campionato TRIVENETO Motocross
Moto Club ARCO - Gara del 04-10-2020

ELENCO INGRESSO PROVE LIBERE 2 3
: MC ARCO
2" Turno: MX1-MX2 Rider + MX1 Challenge
RECH MAYCOL MX2 RIDER KAWASAKI 250 4T
MARIN CHRISTIAN MX1 CHALLENGE TM 250 2T
DI BIAGGIO SIMONE MX1 RIDER KTM 450 4T
ROSSI MATTEO MX1 RIDER HONDA 450 4T
DAL FIOR RICCARDO MX1 CHALLENGE HUSQVARNA 450 4T
MAZZOCCO DENNI MX1 RIDER HUSQVARNA 350 4T
GIOVINETTI MASSIMO MX1 CHALLENGE SUZUKI 450 4T
MAGATON FILIPPO MX2 RIDER KTM 250 4T
LUNARDI ENRICO MX2 RIDER HONDA 250 4T
PRIMOZIC AXEL MX2 RIDER YAMAHA 250 4T
GARBIN LUCA MX2 RIDER KAWASAKI 250 4T
PANZAN LUCA MX1 RIDER HONDA 450 4T
RIGHETTI NICOLA MX2 RIDER HONDA 250 4T
CANCIAN MICHELE MX1 CHALLENGE HONDA 450 4T
PARISE FABIO MX1 RIDER YAMAHA 450 4T
PAROLARI CHRISTIAN MX1 RIDER KAWASAKI 450 4T
ALDIGHIERI FELICE MX2 RIDER YAMAHA 250 4T
RABENSTEINER ~ JOSEF MX1 CHALLENGE BETA 300 2T
MOLINARI RUDY MX1 CHALLENGE YAMAHA 450 4T
DALVAI ARMIN MX1 RIDER YAMAHA 450 4T
ROMANO GIOVANNI MX1 RIDER YAMAHA 450 4T
MARINI ALESSANDRO MX2 RIDER HONDA 250 4T
GRIGOLATO THOMAS MX1 RIDER HONDA 450 4T
RIGOTTI LEONARDO MX1 CHALLENGE HONDA 450 4T
MARTINELLO DEVIS MX1 RIDER KTM 450 4T
GROPPELLO MARCO MX1 CHALLENGE KTM 250 2T
BORSOI FRANCESCO MX2 RIDER KTM 250 4T
RABENSTEINER ~ MATHIAS MX1 CHALLENGE HUSQVARNA 450 4T
BALDUSSI GIORGIO MX1 CHALLENGE KTM 350 4T
PIAGNO MARCO MX1 RIDER HONDA 450 4T
BETTINI ROBERTO SEVERI MX1 CHALLENGE KAWASAKI 450 4T
SAVI MARTINO MX2 RIDER KTM 250 4T
LODIGIANI RICCARDO MX2 RIDER SUZUKI 250 4T
IORI GIACOMO MX2 RIDER SUZUKI VALENTI 250 4T
BOGOTTO ENRICO MX1 CHALLENGE HONDA 450 4T
EISENSTECKEN  OLIVER MX2 RIDER YAMAHA 250 2T
GIOVINETTI ROBERTO MX1 CHALLENGE SUZUKI 450 4T
FACCIN GIACOMO MX2 RIDER YAMAHA 250 4T
MUR GERHARD MX1 CHALLENGE HONDA 450 4T
PETTENA IGOR MX2 RIDER YAMAHA 250 4T
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Campionato TRIVENETO Motocross
Moto Club ARCO - Gara del 04-10-2020

ELENCO INGRESSO PROVE LIBERE 459X 4
37 Turno: MX2 Challenge

DAL POS

ZARANTONELLO
DI MAIO
SCHWARZ

DI SALVATORE
MENEGHELLO
MISCHI
MISCHI

ASTE
PRIMOZIC
BRUSINELLI
MOLINARI
VALENTI
GALLENDA
COSTANZO
QUARTAROLO
BOLZONELLO
BERTELLI
REDUCE
BUSATTO
BERNARDI
BATTITORI
CALGARO
CANDEAGO
MAROLA
ANDRIOLLO
PFATTNER
PRADAL

GIOVANNI
NICOLO!
FILIPPO
CLAUDIA
RAFFAELE
JACOPO
ALFONS
ALEX
FRANCESCO
SAMIE
MATTEO
ALESSIA
GIANFRANCO
LORENZO
PAOLO
ANDREA
NATHAN
RICCARDO
ALESSANDRO
PRISKA
ANDREA
THOMAS
GIADA
MARCO
DAVIDE
NICOLA
MATHIAS
DIEGO

MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2

CHALLENGE
CHALLENGE
CHALLENGE
CHALLENGE
CHALLENGE
CHALLENGE
CHALLENGE
CHALLENGE
CHALLENGE
CHALLENGE
CHALLENGE
CHALLENGE
CHALLENGE
CHALLENGE
CHALLENGE
CHALLENGE
CHALLENGE
CHALLENGE
CHALLENGE
CHALLENGE
CHALLENGE
CHALLENGE
CHALLENGE
CHALLENGE
CHALLENGE
CHALLENGE
CHALLENGE
CHALLENGE

> 9
MC ARCO

HUSQVARNA 125 2T
HONDA 250 4T
SUZUKI 250 4T
HUSQVARNA 125 2T
HUSQVARNA 250 4T
KAWASAKI 125 2T
HONDA 250 4T
HONDA 250 4T
KAWASAKI 250 4T
YAMAHA 250 4T
YAMAHA 125 2T
YAMAHA 125 2T
KAWASAKI 250 4T
YAMAHA 250 4T
YAMAHA 250 4T
SUZUKI 250 4T
HONDA 250 4T

KTM 125 2T
KAWASAKI 250 4T
YAMAHA 250 4T
KTM 250 2T
KAWASAKI 250 4T
HONDA 250 4T
KAWASAKI 250 4T
HONDA 125 2T
YAMAHA 250 4T
HUSQVARNA 250 4T
KAWASAKI 250 4T
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23
25
39
55
62
63
67
82
86

148
150
152
160
161
176
202
236
241
253
254
265
277
313
343
353
380
401
414
426
432
500
522
626
685
723
787
823
837
889
901
910
962
965

' BAGOZZI

AGOSTINI
SPINAZZE*
GRIGOLATO
LANTSCHNER
ACCO
DOLCETTI
SOSSAI
FRANZOI
POLGA
TOFFALI
PERKMANN
BOLZONELLA
MIAZZI
PESSOT
PLATTNER
BENVEGNU*
BERNARD
ZANATTA
GRAZIOLA
BELLERI
SABATINI
PIRCHER
LUBIAN
NASCIMBEN
MIOR
CANETTI
GIRARDELLO
LIONELLO
FALSER
MESSINA
RIGOTTI
BOSCATO
CALLIARI
SCOZZAFAVA
DEMATTE®
VOLTOLINI
NIEDERMAIR
DESTRO
ROSSITTO
TESSARI

DE CECCO
ANDRIOLLO
DA ROS

Campionato TRIVENETO Motocross
Moto Club ARCO - Gara del 04-10-2020

ELENCO INGRESSO PROVE LIBERE AZ 3
MC ARCO
A" Turno: MX Open Master/Superveteran/Veteran
MAURO OPEN SUPERVETERAN HONDA 450 4T
CLAUDIO OPEN MASTER HONDA 250 4T
CRISTIANO OPEN VETERAN YAMAHA 250 4T
IGOR OPEN VETERAN HONDA 450 4T
NORBERT OPEN MASTER HONDA 250 4T
STEFANO OPEN VETERAN YAMAHA 250 4T
GIAN LUCA OPEN VETERAN YAMAHA 250 4T
MAURIZIO OPEN MASTER YAMAHA 450 4T
MARIO OPEN VETERAN YAMAHA 450 4T
MASSIMILIANO OPEN SUPERVETERAN YAMAHA 250 4T
DAMIANO OPEN MASTER HUSQVARNA 450 4T
ROBERT OPEN MASTER KTM 350 4T
MICHELE OPEN SUPERVETERAN KTM 450 4T
uGo OPEN SUPERVETERAN HONDA 250 4T
PIERFRANCESCO OPEN SUPERVETERAN KTM 250 4T
PETER OPEN VETERAN HONDA 250 4T
MARINO OPEN MASTER HONDA 450 4T
KARL OPEN SUPERVETERAN HONDA 450 4T
LEONARDO OPEN SUPERVETERAN YAMAHA 450 4T
EMMANUEL OPEN VETERAN KAWASAKI 250 4T
MARCO OPEN SUPERVETERAN TM 125 2T
PAOLO OPEN SUPERVETERAN HONDA 450 4T
PETER OPEN VETERAN HONDA 450 4T
MAURIZIO OPEN MASTER YAMAHA 250 4T
ALESSIO OPEN MASTER YAMAHA 450 4T
EMANUELE OPEN SUPERVETERAN HONDA 250 4T
EMANUELE OPEN MASTER KAWASAKI 450 4T
ANDREA OPEN VETERAN HONDA 250 4T
FABIO OPEN SUPERVETERAN HONDA 450 4T
HUBERT OPEN MASTER HONDA 250 4T
ANDREA OPEN VETERAN YAMAHA 450 4T
DIEGO OPEN MASTER HONDA 450 4T
GIANLUCA OPEN SUPERVETERAN HONDA 450 4T
GIANCARLO OPEN MASTER HONDA 450 4T
GIUSEPPE OPEN MASTER KAWASAKI 250 4T
MIRKO OPEN VETERAN YAMAHA 450 4T
MASSIMO OPEN MASTER YAMAHA 250 4T
MARTIN OPEN SUPERVETERAN HUSQVARNA 450 4T
CHRISTIAN OPEN VETERAN HONDA 250 4T
ALESSIO OPEN VETERAN KAWASAKI 450 4T
FABIO OPEN VETERAN KTM 250 4T
ANDREA OPEN MASTER YAMAHA 500 2T
MICHELE OPEN VETERAN YAMAHA 450 4T
PIER PAOLO OPEN MASTER YAMAHA 250 4T

a7



© 00 N O o b~ W N P

W W W W W W W W W W N N N DNDNDNDNDNDNDNDDNDDND P B R R RP R
© 00 N oo O b~ WON P O © 0o N O OB~ WNPEFP O O 00N O g b~ w N B+ o

]

2
6
19
21
34
41
61
69
114
120
126
140
177
191
216
222
249
264
269
273
286
292
303
308
333
334
344
393
398
412
466
467
472
700
719
725
831
920
995

" BORZ

MONTAGNA
DURANTE
MARION
CECCHIN
SCHIOCHET
PAISSAN
BOGON
BASTIANI
PERINI
FACCI
PONTI
ASINARI
ROSS
SICCO
MANFREDI
TIZIAN
PONTI

DAL FITTO
FLARER
PILLON
ADAMI
GIANERA
FERRARESI
BORZ
BETTIN
EISENSTECKEN
CICCHINI
LADINI
LUSENTE
FERRIGATO
RIGHETTI
MENEGHELLO
ANTONIAZZI
TOLOTTI
CONTE

DAL PEZZO
MORO
SARTORI

Campionato TRIVENETO Motocross
Moto Club ARCO - Gara del 04-10-2020

ELENCO INGRESSO PROVE LIBERE

- .
: ; MC ARCO
5™ Turno: 125 Senior/Junior

LUCA
MATTIA
MANUEL
FEDERICO
GIORGIO
ANTONIO
LORIS
DAVIDE
THOMAS
SIMONE
NICOLO*
LUCA
ANDREA
FRANCESCO
MICHELE
SIMONE
GABRIEL
ROBERTO
PIETRO
MORITZ
JODI
MAXIMILIAN
STEFANO
SIMONE
NICOLA
LIAM
SIMON
FEDERICO
ALBERTO
MATTEO
LORENZO
ALESSIO
GIOVANNI
DAVIDE
MATTIA
GABRIEL
MARCO
LUCA
GABRIELE

125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125

SENIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
SENIOR
JUNIOR
SENIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
JUNIOR
SENIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
SENIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
SENIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
SENIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
SENIOR

YAMAHA 125 2T
KTM 125 2T

KTM 125 2T
HUSQVARNA 125 2T
HUSQVARNA 125 2T
KTM 125 2T
HUSQVARNA 125 2T
YAMAHA 125 2T
KTM 125 2T
HUSQVARNA 125 2T
KTM 125 2T
YAMAHA 125 2T
HUSQVARNA 125 2T
T™M 125 2T

KTM 125 2T

KTM 125 2T
YAMAHA 125 2T
YAMAHA 125 2T
KTM 125 2T
YAMAHA 125 2T
YAMAHA 125 2T
YAMAHA 125 2T
YAMAHA 125 2T
HUSQVARNA 125 2T
YAMAHA 125 2T
KTM 125 2T
YAMAHA 125 2T
HUSQVARNA 125 2T
HUSQVARNA 125 2T
KTM 125 2T
HUSQVARNA 125 2T
YAMAHA 125 2T
KTM 125 2T

KTM 125 2T

KTM 125 2T
HUSQVARNA 125 2T
KTM 125 2T
HUSQVARNA 125 2T
HUSQVARNA 125 2T
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13
24
25
30
35
43
64
77
84

117
121
127
177
211
228
249
333
742
917

' COSTARAOSS

POLATO
PIVETTA
PICCOLI
MARCHESIN
POLATO

DE BORTOLI
PONTI
CASTELLAN
PIRCHER
TOCCHIO
BERTIN
PONZA
GARZOTTO
DE BORTOLI
ZIEMER
ZONTA
IVANDIC
BONOMETTI
PASQUALATO
MASIERO

Campionato TRIVENETO Motocross
Moto Club ARCO - Gara del 04-10-2020

ELENCO INGRESSO PROVE LIBERE

6" Turno: 85 Senior/Junior

ANDREA 85 JUNIOR HUSQVARNA 85 2T
BRANDO 85 SENIOR KTM 85 2T

FILIPPO 85 SENIOR KTM 85 2T
MICHELE 85 JUNIOR KTM 85 2T

PIETRO 85 SENIOR KTM 85 2T
CECILIA 85 SENIOR KTM 85 2T

NICOLA 85 JUNIOR KTM 85 2T
DANIELE 85 SENIOR YAMAHA 85 2T
ALESSANDRO 85 JUNIOR SUZUKI 85 2T
SIMON 85 SENIOR HUSQVARNA 85 2T
MICHAEL 85 JUNIOR KTM 85 2T

NICO 85 JUNIOR KTM 85 2T

GIULIO 85 SENIOR HUSQVARNA 85 2T
CRISTIAN 85 JUNIOR KAWASAKI 85 2T
MATTIA 85 SENIOR KTM 85 2T

EMIL 85 JUNIOR HUSQVARNA 85 2T
PABLO 85 SENIOR KTM 85 2T

SIMUN 85 JUNIOR KTM 85 2T
SAMUELE 85 SENIOR KTM 85 2T
SIMONE 85 SENIOR KTM 85 2T

MARCO 85 JUNIOR KTM 85 2T
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13
49
53
90
132
246
281
321
811

 ANDRIOLLO

FULCO
MILANI
GIACOMELLI
BECCARI
FRUET

ZEN
CRACCO
MESSNER
GARANZINI

Campionato TRIVENETO Motocross
Moto Club ARCO - Gara del 04-10-2020

ELENCO INGRESSO PROVE LIBERE 4
7" Turno: 65 Cadetti/Debuttanti

GIOELE
ELIA
GIACOMO
ANDREA
SIMONE
MARCO
TOMMASO
DAVID
LUKAS
JULIA

65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65

DEBUTTANTI
DEBUTTANTI
DEBUTTANTI
CADETTI
CADETTI
CADETTI
CADETTI
CADETTI
CADETTI
DEBUTTANTI

MC ARCO

KTM 65 2T
YAMAHA 65 2T
KTM 65 2T

KTM 65 2T
HUSQVARNA 65 2T
KTM 652T
YAMAHA 65 2T
KTM 65 2T

KTM 65 2T

SUZUKI 65 2T
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